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CC100CONSCLOr gP
FY 2024 CC MJ

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |

UH MAU COLLEGE

BUDGET TO PROQIECTED E&E BY CONSOLI DATED ORG CODE AS OF 06/ 30/ 2024

PARENT ORG CET - Continuing Education & Training

PROGRAM | D
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UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORITY 304A-2273 HRS Conference Center

Revol ving Fund -

CURRENT BUDGET

TO DATE

400.
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00
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CC100CONSCLOr gP
FY 2024 CC MJ

PARENT ORG
PROGRAM | D

oBJ
CODE

0541
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DESCRI PTI ON

I NVEST | NCOVE, | NTEREST
I NCOMVE

O her Current Expense
O - OTHER
EXPENSES

NET FD BAL CHG

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |

UH MAU COLLEGE

BUDGET TO PROQIECTED E&E BY CONSOLI DATED ORG CODE AS OF 06/ 30/ 2024

CHNC - Ofice of the Chancellor
UOH- 800 COVMUNI TY COLLECGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY 304A-2273 HRS Conference Center

Revol ving Fund -

CURRENT BUDGET

TO DATE

400.

400.

100.

00

00

00

ACTUALS AS OF

06/ 30/ 2024
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CC100CONSCLOr gP
FY 2024 CC MJ

PARENT ORG MJ - UH Maui Col | ege

PROGRAM | D

oBJ
CODE

0541
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B600
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DESCRI PTI ON

I NVEST | NCOVE, | NTEREST
I NCOMVE

O her Current Expense
O - OTHER
EXPENSES

NET FD BAL CHG

UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORITY 304A-2273 HRS Conference Center

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |

UH MAU COLLEGE

BUDGET TO PROQIECTED E&E BY CONSOLI DATED ORG CODE AS OF 06/ 30/ 2024

Revol ving Fund -

CURRENT BUDGET

TO DATE

400.

400.

100.

00

00

00
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CC100CONSOLOr gP UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAUI COLLEGE

FY 2024 CC MJ BUDGET TO PROJECTED E&E BY CONSOLI DATED ORG CODE AS OF 06/ 30/ 2024

PARENT ORG NONC - Non-Credit Prograns

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY 304A-2273 HRS Conference Center Revolving Fund - Community Col | eges

oBJ CURRENT BUDGET ACTUALS AS OF PRQIECTED ENCUMB AS OF
CODE  DESCRI PTI ON TO DATE 06/ 30/ 2024 PAYROLL EXP 06/ 30/ 2024
B600 O her Current Expense 0. 00 255.21 0. 00 0. 00
**%% O - OTHER 0. 00 255.21 0.00 0.00
**k%  EXPENSES 0. 00 255.21 0. 00 0. 00

rHEE NET FD BAL CHG 0. 00 -255.21
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